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Women / 10 / Nastia JR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Smith677
AZ Sunrays - AZ

9.625 9.200 9.4009.575 37.800
1 2T 1 5T 1 

1 

Selena Harris1164
Gymcats

9.475 9.600 8.8259.375 37.275
4 1 3T 24 2 

2 

Genevieve Sabado-Baez2167
Gliders - CA

9.075 8.950 9.4259.375 36.825
16T 6 3T 4 3 

3 

Kennedi McClain1436
All American - UT

9.350 9.200 9.3008.750 36.600
8 2T 16T 8T 4T

4T

Brianna Brooks2622
Desert Gymcats - NV

9.075 9.075 9.2009.250 36.600
16T 4 7 12T 4T

4T

Ashley Carter1413
Gliders - CA

9.300 8.200 9.5259.200 36.225
10 18T 8T 1 6 

6 

Jillian Procasky1307
Capital - TX

8.925 8.650 9.2009.275 36.050
22T 9T 6 12T 7 

7 

Victoria Henry1140
Apollo - VA

9.600 9.000 9.4507.950 36.000
2 5 38 2T 8 

8 

Lana Navarro1414
Gliders - CA

9.375 8.350 9.3758.575 35.675
7 16 25 7 9 

9 

Maddy Elmore124
Starlight Gymnastics

9.325 8.600 9.0008.500 35.425
9 12 27T 19 10 

10 

Megan Borland669
AZ Sunrays - AZ

8.925 8.900 8.4509.050 35.325
22T 7 10T 36T 11 

11 

Kristen Quick879
Gym Jam - CA

9.075 8.100 9.0509.050 35.275
16T 22 10T 17T 12 

12 

Kimmie Auth1306
Capital - TX

9.000 8.400 8.4509.325 35.175
20 14T 5 36T 13 

13 

Joie Yow239
Sokol Elite - CA

9.250 8.400 8.9508.450 35.050
13T 14T 29 20 14 

14 

MacKenzie Aresta785
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.425 7.500 9.1758.700 34.800
6 39 19T 14 15 

15 

Madison Kirsch673
AZ Sunrays - AZ

8.750 8.150 8.9008.900 34.700
29T 20 14 21T 16 

16 

Kennedy Weinpert562
All Around - OH

8.750 8.200 9.1258.600 34.675
29T 18T 22T 15 17 

17 

Ashlyn LaClair1603
Arena Gymnastics NJ

9.250 7.400 9.4508.550 34.650
13T 40 26 2T 18T

18T

Jena Swanson1070
Spearfish - SD

8.800 7.600 9.2509.000 34.650
25T 38 12T 10T 18T

18T

Jenna Sartoretto2532
Team Ontario

9.500 8.000 8.1009.000 34.600
3 25T 12T 42 20 

20 

Charlise Radenach1265
Revolution Canada

8.775 8.125 8.7008.800 34.400
27T 21 15 27 21 

21 

Jahliyah Bedminster684
GA Gymn Acad - GA

9.275 7.800 8.7508.500 34.325
11T 34T 27T 25 22 

22 

Maya Zonneveld1267
Revolution Canada

8.750 8.000 8.8508.700 34.300
29T 25T 19T 23 23 

23 

Kiara Brown1052
Spearfish - SD

8.425 8.650 9.1008.050 34.225
43 9T 37 16 24 

24 
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Jada Niles2537
Team Ontario

8.600 8.025 8.9008.600 34.125
38T 24 22T 21T 25 

25 

Samantha Swanson1069
Spearfish - SD

8.750 7.825 9.3008.200 34.075
29T 33 35T 8T 26 

26 

Jenna Cashman1600
Arena Gymnastics NJ

9.175 8.275 9.4007.150 34.000
15 17 45T 5T 27T

27T

Piper Johnson1725
Calgary Gym - Can

8.300 8.050 8.2509.400 34.000
45 23 2 39 27T

27T

Kristen Kuhn2117
Accel - CA

9.025 7.900 8.6258.400 33.950
19 30* 30T 32T 29T

29T

Bryn Tophan1724
Calgary Gym - Can

8.625 7.900 8.6758.750 33.950
37 30* 16T 28T 29T

29T

Jovie Richardson2534
Team Ontario

8.550 8.000 8.6258.750 33.925
40T 25T 16T 32T 31 

31 

Annie Clarmo1264
Revolution Canada

8.700 8.450 8.7257.650 33.525
34T 13 42 26 32 

32 

Maddie Dahl1441
All American - UT

8.700 8.650 7.7508.400 33.500
34T 9T 30T 45 33 

33 

Skylar Hupp1309
Capital - TX

8.700 8.000 9.2507.100 33.050
34T 25T 47 10T 34 

34 

Isabella DeCroo285
CA Gymstars VA

8.850 7.025 8.4008.700 32.975
24 44 19T 38 35 

35 

Sarah Brown831
Southern Utah - UT

8.750 7.725 8.1508.300 32.925
29T 37 33T 41 36 

36 

Taryn Laurence1308
Capital - TX

8.800 7.300 9.0507.675 32.825
25T 41T 41 17T 37 

37 

Lauren Mounsey2536
Team Ontario

8.400 7.900 8.2257.800 32.325
44 30T 40 40 38 

38 

Madelyn Buccelli1321
Capital - TX

8.975 7.200 8.6507.400 32.225
21 43 43 30T 39 

39 

Camie Winger1440
All American - UT

8.500 7.750 8.6507.150 32.050
42 36 45T 30T 40 

40 

Penelope Allen846
Westside - OR

8.775 7.800 7.0008.300 31.875
27T 34T 33T 46 41 

41 

Madison Tansowny1728
Calgary Gym - Can

7.850 7.950 7.8508.200 31.850
47 29 35T 44 42 

42 

Karina Munoz807
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.275 5.400 8.6757.900 31.250
11T 46 39 28T 43 

43 

Katie Popplewell1266
Revolution Canada

8.550 6.850 8.0006.400 29.800
40T 45 48 43 44 

44 

Katie Coda1396
KGDC Twisters  KS

8.600 0.000 8.6008.600 25.800
38T 48T 22T 34 45 

45 

Nevaeh Ford2397
Go For It - NV

8.125 8.825 0.0008.400 25.350
46 8 30T 47T 46 

46 

Serra Gillis1219
Prince Albert - CAN

0.000 7.300 8.5507.250 23.100
48T 41T 44 35 47 

47 

Sara Hubbard671
AZ Sunrays - AZ

9.450 0.000 0.0009.200 18.650
5 48T 8T 47T 48 

48 
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Kaitlyn Lyle1923
Airborne - CA

0.000 1.000 0.0000.000 1.000
48T 47 49 47T 49 

49 
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Cristal Isa1172
Gymcats

9.625 9.475 9.4509.500 38.050
8 8T 4T 13T 1 

1 

Nevaeh DeSouza611
Dream Xtreme-CA

9.525 9.600 9.3509.450 37.925
19T 2 6T 21T 2 

2 

Audrey Barber1128
Apollo - VA

9.525 9.425 9.6009.350 37.900
19T 11T 15T 3 3 

3 

Jane Poniewaz1182
Gymcats

9.550 9.500 9.3759.300 37.725
14T 6T 19T 19T 4T

4T

Alexia Burch987
FlipsUSA - NV

9.425 9.450 9.3509.500 37.725
24T 10 4T 21T 4T

4T

Cassie Stevens679
AZ Sunrays - AZ

9.800 9.275 9.6259.000 37.700
3 22T 45T 2 6 

6 

Tatum Bruden683
AZ Sunrays - AZ

9.550 9.100 9.5759.350 37.575
14T 31T 15T 4T 7 

7 

Griffin James586
Gymstrada-VA

9.650 9.350 9.4259.100 37.525
7 16T 36T 15T 8 

8 

Lauren Navarro2166
Gliders - CA

9.575 9.525 9.2509.100 37.450
11T 5 36T 36T 9T

9T

Amber Koeth1175
Gymcats

9.075 9.425 9.5009.450 37.450
59T 11T 6T 11T 9T

9T

Karley McClain1431
All American - UT

9.725 8.825 9.5759.275 37.400
4T 52 23T 4T 11 

11 

Sherry Wang1305
Capital - TX

9.600 9.025 9.3759.375 37.375
9T 38T 14 19T 12T

12T

Maya Bordas1304
Capital - TX

9.550 9.425 9.5758.825 37.375
14T 11T 55 4T 12T

12T

Shylen Murakami1178
Gymcats

9.175 9.700 8.8509.550 37.275
45T 1 3 65T 14 

14 

Maya Green1920
Airborne - CA

9.125 9.400 9.5509.150 37.225
53T 14T 31T 7T 15 

15 

Amanda Elswick1302
Capital - TX

9.925 8.500 9.7008.975 37.100
1 73T 48 1 16 

16 

Catherine Rogers1434
All American - UT

9.575 9.350 9.1009.050 37.075
11T 16T 42T 50 17 

17 

Eve Micco674
AZ Sunrays - AZ

9.425 9.250 9.3508.900 36.925
24T 24T 49 21T 18 

18 

Rylie Dewhurst327
Brown's - NV

9.150 9.075 9.0509.575 36.850
49T 33T 2 51T 19 

19 

Brittany Fedkiw1919
Airborne - CA

9.250 9.275 9.4008.750 36.675
40T 22T 62T 17T 20 

20 

Allix Mason2095
All American - UT

9.300 9.475 8.5509.300 36.625
34T 8T 19T 90T 21T

21T

Rachel Schuelke-Lombardi2557
WestCoastElite-CA

9.400 8.500 9.3259.400 36.625
26T 73T 8T 25T 21T

21T

Haley Pitou1438
All American - UT

9.550 9.575 8.3009.175 36.600
14T 3 29T 105T 23T

23T

Khalani Hennis331
Brown's - NV

9.350 9.325 9.2758.650 36.600
31T 19T 68T 33T 23T

23T
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Ariana Agrapides1043
Premier NJ

9.550 8.850 8.9009.200 36.500
14T 49T 26T 60T 25 

25 

Chelsey Christensen1054
Spearfish - SD

9.300 9.200 9.3508.600 36.450
34T 28T 73T 21T 26 

26 

Emerson Hurst101
Starlight Gymnastics

8.875 8.875 8.8259.700 36.275
79T 47T 1 70T 27 

27 

McKenna Zimmermann1926
Airborne - CA

9.250 8.850 9.2008.875 36.175
40T 49T 50T 42T 28 

28 

Lindsey Chia2098
Rose City-ON/Can

9.100 8.500 9.3259.200 36.125
56T 73T 26T 25T 29 

29 

Alexsis Rubio1605
Arena Gymnastics NJ

9.700 9.325 9.0508.000 36.075
6 19T 111T 51T 30T

30T

Shannon Gregory794
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.300 8.525 9.5508.700 36.075
34T 70T 64T 7T 30T

30T

Logan Clagg1758
CCGI - CA

9.075 8.625 9.5258.850 36.075
59T 60T 52T 10 30T

30T

Lauren Wong2354
USA GymnWorld - UT

8.925 9.325 9.0258.775 36.050
69T 19T 61 53 33 

33 

Abby Beeston1437
All American - UT

9.475 9.050 9.2508.250 36.025
22T 35T 99T 36T 34 

34 

Alyssa Perez-Lugones701
GA Gymn Acad - GA

8.600 9.000 9.5008.850 35.950
108 40T 52T 11T 35 

35 

Amy Blodon2491
Bluewater - Can

9.400 8.725 8.4009.400 35.925
26T 57T 8T 102 36 

36 

Courtnee Marquez1176
Gymcats

9.225 8.725 8.8509.000 35.800
43 57T 45T 65T 37T

37T

Hanna Scharf2527
Team Ontario

9.150 9.050 9.1508.450 35.800
49T 35T 85T 48T 37T

37T

Sierra Ponder703
GA Gymn Acad - GA

8.950 8.650 9.3008.800 35.700
67T 59 56T 27T 39 

39 

Akeila Wilson2623
Desert Gymcats - NV

9.275 8.625 8.5509.150 35.600
37T 60T 31T 90T 40 

40 

Natalia Hansen332
Brown's - NV

8.675 9.550 9.1508.200 35.575
104 4 102T 48T 41 

41 

Rachel Hornung971
PittsburghNorthstars

9.600 7.600 9.5508.800 35.550
9T 120T 56T 7T 42T

42T

Michael Sanders103
Starlight Gymnastics

9.475 8.200 8.7759.100 35.550
22T 90T 36T 76T 42T

42T

Alexandria Kline2529
Team Ontario

8.650 8.400 9.2009.300 35.550
105T 78T 19T 42T 42T

42T

Julie Ro1004
FlipsUSA - NV

9.175 8.625 8.3259.400 35.525
45T 60T 8T 104 45 

45 

Ashley Duke1138
Apollo - VA

8.950 9.225 9.2008.100 35.475
67T 27 107 42T 46 

46 

Blaise Wilson1097
Gym Unlimited-CO

9.125 8.750 8.8758.700 35.450
53T 56 64T 63T 47 

47 

Vanessa Deniz2701
Arena Gymnastics NJ

9.000 8.850 9.2758.300 35.425
62T 49T 96T 33T 48 

48 
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Emma Milne2526
Team Ontario

8.800 8.925 8.6509.000 35.375
88T 44 45T 83T 49 

49 

Kelly Ramm2004
SouthCoast - CA

9.275 8.875 8.5508.650 35.350
37T 47T 68T 90T 50 

50 

Abigail Karolewski798
Head Over Heels-NJ

8.850 9.100 8.7258.550 35.225
82T 31T 75T 79T 51 

51 

Emma Wissman1774
GTC - UT

8.550 8.550 8.8509.250 35.200
109T 68T 25 65T 52 

52 

Tiffani Stufflebeam1443
All American - UT

8.900 8.325 9.2758.650 35.150
73T 82T 68T 33T 53 

53 

Chloe Vitoff681
AZ Sunrays - AZ

9.400 8.225 9.3008.200 35.125
26T 89 102T 27T 54 

54 

Danielle Santos2341
PhoenixGymnAcad-AZ

9.375 8.400 9.3008.000 35.075
30 78T 111T 27T 55 

55 

Nicole Nebel882
Gym Jam - CA

9.125 8.275 9.2008.450 35.050
53T 85T 85T 42T 56 

56 

Makayla Maxwell2396
Go For It - NV

9.575 7.750 9.2508.450 35.025
11T 115T 85T 36T 57T

57T

Addison Donis881
Gym Jam - CA

9.400 8.300 8.4758.850 35.025
26T 84 52T 98 57T

57T

Lindsey Hunter878
Gym Jam - CA

8.925 8.150 9.4508.450 34.975
69T 92T 85T 13T 59T

59T

Taylor Johnson973
PittsburghNorthstars

9.000 8.525 8.9508.500 34.975
62T 70T 78T 57T 59T

59T

Michaela Phillips1231
WINGS - ID

8.750 8.000 8.8009.400 34.950
97T 99T 8T 72T 61 

61 

Sydney Birch830
Southern Utah - UT

9.075 8.150 9.2008.400 34.825
59T 92T 90T 42T 62T

62T

Destiny Watley1759
CCGI - CA

8.850 8.775 8.5008.700 34.825
82T 54T 64T 95T 62T

62T

Lauren Chu2003
SouthCoast - CA

8.550 8.900 9.3008.050 34.800
109T 45T 108T 27T 64T

64T

Aaviele Ieraci972
PittsburghNorthstars

8.700 9.000 8.9008.200 34.800
100T 40T 102T 60T 64T

64T

Carleigh Stillwagon821
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.000 7.450 9.2259.050 34.725
62T 126T 42T 41 66 

66 

Gabrielle Landess1921
Airborne - CA

9.275 7.850 8.9008.450 34.475
37T 107T 85T 60T 67T

67T

Jadacie Durst989
FlipsUSA - NV

8.850 8.025 9.2508.350 34.475
82T 97T 94T 36T 67T

67T

Shelby Lopez316
Performance-CA

9.100 7.875 9.0008.500 34.475
56T 106 78T 54T 67T

67T

Isabella Lahmidi877
Gym Jam - CA

8.250 9.075 9.3007.750 34.375
119 33T 120T 27T 70 

70 

Colleen Addario781
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.150 7.750 8.3009.150 34.350
49T 115T 31T 105T 71 

71 

Alexandra Panetta812
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.325 8.550 8.8007.650 34.325
33 68T 126T 72T 72 

72 
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Alexa Solomon2405
Matrix - CA

8.900 8.600 8.4258.350 34.275
73T 64T 94T 99T 73 

73 

Charissa Chou1918
Airborne - CA

9.725 8.000 7.4509.075 34.250
4T 99T 40T 119T 74 

74 

Paige Hogan880
Gym Jam - CA

8.925 7.850 9.4008.050 34.225
69T 107T 108T 17T 75T

75T

Talia Patt872
Gym Jam - CA

9.200 7.925 8.3008.800 34.225
44 104 56T 105T 75T

75T

Alia Ross2457
Fantastic - CD

8.700 8.275 8.8258.400 34.200
100T 85T 90T 70T 77 

77 

Sophia Lahmidi876
Gym Jam - CA

9.100 7.950 8.6008.300 33.950
56T 103 96T 86T 78T

78T

Sabrina McNeely539
JAG - CA

8.800 8.400 8.7508.000 33.950
88T 78T 111T 78 78T

78T

Alyssa LaDieu1982
Trevino's

7.850 8.025 8.7009.350 33.925
125T 97T 15T 81T 80 

80 

Jamie Lister1722
Calgary Gym - Can

8.525 7.525 9.2008.650 33.900
112T 124 68T 42T 81T

81T

Katrina Jones974
PittsburghNorthstars

8.400 8.200 8.5008.800 33.900
117T 90T 56T 95T 81T

81T

Edie Noor Graber514
Broadway - CA

8.925 8.000 7.8259.100 33.850
69T 99T 36T 114 83 

83 

Heidi Vanderboom706
GA Gymn Acad - GA

9.000 7.775 8.5258.500 33.800
62T 113T 78T 94 84 

84 

Emma Steffen678
AZ Sunrays - AZ

8.000 8.050 8.3009.350 33.700
124 96 15T 105T 85 

85 

Suki Pfister1622
SET-10 - IN

8.825 8.600 7.6508.600 33.675
86T 64T 73T 118 86 

86 

Elena Burek965
PittsburghNorthstars

8.900 8.575 8.3507.800 33.625
73T 67 118T 103 87 

87 

Holly Gutsell Vander Meulen1721
Calgary Gym - Can

8.650 7.650 8.8008.500 33.600
105T 119 78T 72T 88 

88 

Tia Gin318
Performance-CA

9.350 7.550 8.9507.700 33.550
31T 122T 122T 57T 89 

89 

Sara Bell963
PittsburghNorthstars

8.550 8.250 9.0007.650 33.450
109T 87T 126T 54T 90 

90 

Nika Takagi2525
Team Ontario

9.250 8.475 8.6007.050 33.375
40T 76T 135 86T 91 

91 

Kathryn Doran2528
Team Ontario

8.150 8.100 7.9009.200 33.350
120 95 26T 113 92 

92 

Anna Kasztenny2530
Team Ontario

8.700 8.975 8.5007.000 33.175
100T 43 136 95T 93 

93 

Madison Hocking2531
Team Ontario

8.775 8.525 8.5507.300 33.150
94T 70T 131T 90T 94 

94 

Katelyn Barnard849
Westside - OR

7.800 7.900 8.7758.500 32.975
127 105 78T 76T 95 

95 

Abbi Murphy1230
WINGS - ID

8.800 7.300 8.7257.900 32.725
88T 129 115T 79T 96 

96 
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Joanne DeJesus1328
Capital - TX

8.800 7.825 8.2507.700 32.575
88T 111 122T 109T 97 

97 

Amanda Wiltsie2353
USA GymnWorld - UT

8.425 7.000 8.7007.500 31.625
115T 130T 129 81T 98 

98 

Julianna Dahlke2007
SouthCoast - CA

8.100 7.500 8.6507.300 31.550
122 125 131T 83T 99 

99 

Courtney Weisenberger2666
AZ Olympians - AZ

8.825 6.700 8.8007.200 31.525
86T 133 133 72T 100 

100 

Sydney Coons1095
Gym Unlimited-CO

8.875 8.000 7.3507.100 31.325
79T 99T 134 122 101 

101 

Hannah Wallin1394
KGDC Twisters  KS

8.625 7.425 7.4507.800 31.300
107 128 118T 119T 102 

102 

Jasmine Christman2103
Academy West - UT

7.850 7.750 7.7007.950 31.250
125T 115T 114 116T 103 

103 

McKenna Anderson1927
Airtime - UT

8.775 7.600 7.0007.700 31.075
94T 120T 122T 125 104 

104 

Charlotte Haaf1049
Premier NJ

6.000 7.850 8.1758.550 30.575
128 107T 75T 112 105 

105 

Melissa Stampe2458
Fantastic - CD

8.450 7.450 7.7006.500 30.100
114 126T 137 116T 106 

106 

Emily Bishop1983
Trevino's

8.025 5.200 7.0509.300 29.575
123 134 19T 124 107 

107 

Sadie Miner1442
All American - UT

9.825 9.000 0.0009.275 28.100
2 40T 23T 129T 108 

108 

Taylor Miranda619
Dream Xtreme-CA

9.150 0.000 9.4259.150 27.725
49T 135T 31T 15T 109 

109 

Alyssa Resly335
Brown's - NV

8.800 0.000 9.2509.150 27.200
88T 135T 31T 36T 110 

110 

Rowan Wong941
Gym Jam - CA

9.175 0.000 8.8509.025 27.050
45T 135T 44 65T 111 

111 

Leah Smith604
Gymstrada-VA

0.000 9.125 9.0008.550 26.675
129T 30 75T 54T 112 

112 

Collea Burgess1130
Apollo - VA

9.175 9.050 0.0008.400 26.625
45T 35T 90T 129T 113 

113 

Maya Tran336
Brown's - NV

8.875 8.325 0.0009.400 26.600
79T 82T 8T 129T 114 

114 

Teagan Plutte328
Brown's - NV

8.800 0.000 8.6009.175 26.575
88T 135T 29T 86T 115 

115 

Grace Rojas2524
Team Ontario

8.900 8.800 0.0008.750 26.450
73T 53 62T 129T 116 

116 

Kelly Higginson1249
SCATS HB - CA

8.900 0.000 8.6508.800 26.350
73T 135T 56T 83T 117 

117 

Nicole Duggan670
AZ Sunrays - AZ

8.850 9.250 0.0008.150 26.250
82T 24T 105T 129T 118 

118 

Quincy Eisaman990
FlipsUSA - NV

8.725 0.000 8.8758.500 26.100
99 135T 78T 63T 119 

119 

Micah Jordan2395
Go For It - NV

8.900 0.000 8.4258.400 25.725
73T 135T 90T 99T 120 

120 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Griffin857
Westside - OR

8.700 0.000 8.5758.300 25.575
100T 135T 96T 89 121 

121 

Anna Marie Haywood969
PittsburghNorthstars

0.000 7.775 8.9508.675 25.400
129T 113T 67 57T 122 

122 

Kara Tully868
Westside - OR

8.750 0.000 7.8008.250 24.800
97T 135T 99T 115 123 

123 

Jidea Flahnma689
GA Gymn Acad - GA

0.000 7.550 8.2507.900 23.700
129T 122T 115T 109T 124 

124 

Tessa Depasquale1954
AvantCoeur - ID

8.400 8.350 6.6500.000 23.400
117T 81 139T 126 125 

125 

Anna Jabs2006
SouthCoast - CA

8.125 6.950 0.0007.650 22.725
121 132 126T 129T 126 

126 

Gracie Reeves676
AZ Sunrays - AZ

9.500 0.000 9.3000.000 18.800
21 135T 139T 27T 127 

127 

Isabella Rodrequez1395
KGDC Twisters  KS

0.000 8.600 1.0008.875 18.475
129T 64T 50T 127T 128 

128 

Malia Hargrove995
FlipsUSA - NV

0.000 9.250 0.0008.500 17.750
129* 24T 78T 129T 129T

129T

Abrianna Fagan967
PittsburghNorthstars

0.000 8.900 8.8500.000 17.750
129* 45T 139T 65T 129T

129T

Jamie Panchak1924
Airborne - CA

0.000 8.475 0.0009.075 17.550
129T 76T 40T 129T 131 

131 

Mayson Bentley829
Southern Utah - UT

0.000 9.025 8.4250.000 17.450
129T 38T 139T 99T 132 

132 

Nichole Smith102
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 9.350 0.0008.050 17.400
129T 16T 108T 129T 133 

133 

Maya Perez-Lugones702
GA Gymn Acad - GA

0.000 9.200 0.0008.150 17.350
129T 28T 105T 129T 134 

134 

Alexandria Dahl1439
All American - UT

8.525 7.850 0.0000.000 16.375
112T 107T 139T 129T 135 

135 

Mei Li Costa1601
Arena Gymnastics NJ

0.000 7.700 0.0008.650 16.350
129T 118 68T 129T 136 

136 

Dani Lawson1953
AvantCoeur - ID

8.775 0.000 7.4000.000 16.175
94T 135T 139T 121 137 

137 

Rebecca Karlous2002
SouthCoast - CA

8.425 0.000 0.0007.350 15.775
115T 135T 130 129T 138 

138 

Lilia Waller2693
Gym Jam - CA

0.000 7.000 0.0007.900 14.900
129T 130T 115T 129T 139 

139 

Grace Logan801
Head Over Heels-NJ

0.000 0.000 8.2506.450 14.700
129T 135T 138 109T 140 

140 

Hunter Dula1444
All American - UT

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
129T 6T 139T 129T 141 

141 

Jensie Givens2629
SouthCoast - CA

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
129* 14T 139T 129* 142*

142*

Caroline Spertus513
Broadway - CA

0.000 0.000 0.0009.400 9.400
129* 135T 8T 129* 142*

142*

Brianna Vitkauskas1451
All American - UT

0.000 0.000 1.0008.250 9.250
129T 135T 99T 127T 144 

144 
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Shelbey Fuller1303
Capital - TX

9.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.000
62T 135T 139T 129T 145 

145 

Brittney Vitkauskas1452
All American - UT

0.000 8.775 0.0000.000 8.775
129T 54T 139T 129T 146 

146 

Sydney Freidin873
Gym Jam - CA

0.000 8.625 0.0000.000 8.625
129T 60T 139T 129T 147 

147 

Olivia Norman281
CA Gymstars VA

0.000 8.250 0.0000.000 8.250
129T 87T 139T 129T 148 

148 

Jordyn Zieden-Weber2627
Arena Gymnastics NJ

0.000 8.150 0.0000.000 8.150
129T 92T 139T 129T 149 

149 

Morgan Bowles408
Brown's - NV

0.000 7.800 0.0000.000 7.800
129T 112 139T 129T 150 

150 

Jordan Jones694
GA Gymn Acad - GA

0.000 0.000 0.0007.750 7.750
129T 135T 120T 129T 151 

151 

Hailey Haycox583
Gymstrada-VA

0.000 0.000 0.0007.700 7.700
129T 135T 122T 129T 152 

152 

Samantha Draghi1246
SCATS HB - CA

0.000 0.000 7.1750.000 7.175
129T 135T 139T 123 153 

153 
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